Our Lady Immaculate Church – Darndale Belcamp Parish
CONFIRMATION PROGRAMME 2016-2017
Room 3: Ms Ruttledge         Room 11: Ms Ni Dhomhnailll          Room 15: Ms Galgey    
Confirmation Clubs @ 4pm-5pm

	SEPTEMBER
	PARENTS MEETING:	Thursday, 29th September @ 1pm or 7pm in Church

	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	OCTOBER
	Tues 4th 
	Wed 5th
	Thu 6th
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 8th October @ 7pm: ENROLMENT MASS
	Church

	
	
	

	NOVEMBER
	Tues 8th 
	Wed 9th 
	Thu 10th 
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 12th November @ 7pm
	Church

	
	
	

	NOV. / DECEMBER
	Tues 29th Nov.
	Wed 30th Nov.
	Thu 1st Dec.
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 3rd December @ 7pm
	Church

	
	
	

	JANUARY
	Tues 10th 
	Wed 11th
	Thu 12th
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 14th January @ 7pm
	Church

	
	
	

	JAN. / FEBRUARY
	Tues 31st Jan.
	Wed 1st Feb.
	Thu 2nd Feb.
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 4th February @ 7pm
	Church

	PARENTS’ MEETING
	Thursday 9th February @ 1pm or 7pm in the Church
	

	
	
	

	FEB. / MARCH
	Tues 28th Feb.
	Wed 1st Mar.
	Thu 2nd Mar.
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 4th March @ 7pm
	Church

	Celebration of RECONCILIATION
	To be confirmed with Class Teachers 

	PARENTS’ MEETING
	Thursday 30th March @ 1pm or 7pm in the Church

	
	
	

	APRIL
	Tues 4th
	Wed 5th
	Thu 6th
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday, 8th April @ 7pm : PALM SUNDAY
	Church

	
	
	

	MAY
	Tues 2nd 
	Wed 3rd 
	Thu 4th 
	Venue

	Confirmation Club
	Room 3
	Room 11
	Room 15
	NLC

	MASS
	Saturday 6th May @ 7pm
	Church

	
	
	

	SERVICE OF LIGHT
“Passing on the flame of faith”
	Wednesday, 24th May 2017
@ 7pm in the Church

	CELEBRATION OF
SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION
	Saturday, 27th May 2017 
@ 11am in the Church

	

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]ALL PARISH CELEBRATION OF THANKSGIVING on Sunday 11th June 2017 @ 11.30am in Church



PARISH OFFICE: 01 8474547	                                        Fr Leo Philomin OMI,  Sr Lumay Thomas FMM,  Ms Lorraine Moran
EMAIL: info@darndalebelcamp.ie						     FACEBOOK: Darndale Belcamp Parish
